



MODEL : TSG-3F : Y3-11-22 TSG-3C : Y3-11-06

www.air-allied.com.au

No.	PART CODE	DESCRIPTION	Q' TY	No.	PART CODE	DESCRIPTION	Q' TY
001	Y3-11-22-010	THROTTLE VALVE COVER	1	026	Y3-11-22-260	FRONT PLATE	1
002	Y3-11-22-020	THROTTLE VALVE	1	028	Y3-11-22-280	BEARING 6000ZZ	2
003	Y3-11-22-030	THROTTLE VALVE SPRING	1	029	Y3-11-22-290	CASE	1
004	Y3-11-22-040	VALVE PIN	1	030	Y3-11-22-300	BEARING 6001Z	2
005A	Y3-11-22-05A	CASE CAP	1	031	Y3-11-22-310	BEARING 6002Z	1
005B	Y3-11-22-05B	CASE BUSH	1	032	Y3-11-22-320	BEARING NUT	1
006	Y3-11-22-060	O-RING JASO-1033	1	033	Y3-11-22-330	FELT	1
007	Y3-11-22-070	THROTTLE VALVE HANDLE	1	034	Y3-11-22-340	JOINT	1
008	Y3-11-22-080	HANDLE SPRING	1	035	Y3-11-22-350	SHAFT	1
009	Y3-11-22-090	PLUNGER PIN	1	036	Y3-11-22-360	WHEEL CARRIER	1
010	Y3-11-22-100	PLUNGER SPRING	1	037	Y3-11-22-370	WHEEL RING	1
011	Y3-11-22-110	GOVERNOR VALVE	1	038	Y3-11-22-380	WHEEL NUT (1)	1
011A	Y3-11-22-11A	GOVERNOR CP (W/No. 11~16C)	1CP	039	Y3-11-22-390	WHEEL NUT (2)	1
012	Y3-11-22-120	GOVERNOR SET SCREW	1	041	Y3-11-22-410	WHEEL COVER BOLT M6X20	2
014	Y3-11-22-140	GOVERNOR SPRING	1	042	Y3-11-22-420	WHEEL COVER NUT M6	2
015	Y3-11-22-150	GOVERNOR WEIGHT	2	043	Y3-11-22-430	SPRING WASHER M6	2
016A	Y3-11-22-16A	GOVERNOR BODY	1	044	Y3-11-22-440	NAME PLATE	1
016B	Y3-11-22-16B	GOVERNOR BODY WASHER	1	045	Y3-11-22-450	WHEEL COVER NAME PLATE	1
016C	Y3-11-22-16C	GOVERNOR RING	4	046	Y3-11-22-460	RIVET	6
017	Y5-02-01-040	SPRING PIN 3X16	2	047	Y3-11-22-470	HOSE STEM 1/4X3/8	1
019	Y3-11-22-190	REAR PLATE	1	048	Y3-11-22-480	WHEEL COVER	1
020	Y3-11-22-200	CYLINDER	*1	050	Y3-11-22-500	SPANNER	1
020A	Y3-11-22-20A	CYLINDER CP (W/No. 20~21)	1CP	TSG-3C			
021	Y3-11-22-210	SPRING PIN 3X8	1	037	Y3-11-22-370	WHEEL RING	1
022	Y3-11-22-220	ROTOR	1	051	Y3-11-22-G0A	COLLET 6MM	1
023	Y3-11-22-230	SNAP RING S-10	1	052	Y3-11-22-G0B	COLLET NUT	1
025	Y3-11-22-250	VANE	4		Y3-11-22-G01	COLLET CHUCK CP 6MM	
					Y3-11-22-G00	COLLET CHUCK CP 1/4"	